Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

Product Group

DGCX Currencies
DGCX Equities
DGCX Hydrocarbons

DGCX Metals

DGCX Currency

Contract Name

Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures

Indian Rupee Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

Trading Volume
(08-Nov-2021)

30518
1261
14

809

Trading Volume
(09-Nov-2021)

31367
1287
38

1033

Contract Code Expiry

DAUD
DAUD
DAUD
DAUD
DCAD
DCAD
DCAD
DCAD
DCHF
DCHF
DCHF
DCHF
DEUR
DEUR
DEUR
DEUR
DGBP
DGBP
DGBP
DGBP
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR

DINR

13-Dec-21
14-Mar-22
13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
20-Sep-22
14-Jun-22
15-Mar-22
14-Dec-21
13-Dec-21
14-Mar-22
13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
19-Sep-22
13-Jun-22
14-Mar-22
13-Dec-21
13-Dec-21
14-Mar-22
13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
29-Aug-22
27-Jul-22
27-May-22
28-Jun-22
27-Apr-22
27-Jan-22
29-Mar-22
26-Nov-21
29-Dec-21
28-Sep-22
24-Feb-22
27-Oct-22

Open Interest

Date 09-Nov-2021

Change in Ol Trading Value
125648 120 574,026,909
191 7 18,042,782
35 1 3,137,558
885 76 59,965,865

Opening Closing High

Price
73.71

o O o o o o

116.08
135.7

o O O o o o o

133.94

134.86
134.66

Price
73.8
77.6

77.15
73.69
78.74
82.02
80.35
80.31
109.88
108.65
112.19
109.42
118.97
122.09
120
115.83
135.5
139.1
141.15
138.27
129
129
128.4
129
128.4
133.64
132
134.65
134.2
129.42
131.51
129.42

73.8
0
0
0
0
0
0

80.4
109.88

0
0
0
0
0
0

116.14
135.98

O O O o o o o

0
134.17
0
135.16
134.66
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

133.64
0
134.56
134.12
0
0
0

Price

73.78
73.8
73.79
73.75
80.13
80.28
80.38
80.38
109.92
110.23
110.53
110.86
116.79
116.5
116.27
115.99
135.59
135.6
135.48
135.31
130.48
130.97
131.85
131.41
132.28
133.76
132.7
134.7
134.24
130.02
133.27
129.59

Low Settlement Volume

N O O O O O o N

o O O o o o o o

135

16083
532

Open
Interest

20

211
58

19238

31050
21506

18655

Change in
Ol

13

-220
-22



Dubat Gold
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 09-Nov-2021

Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Oct-22 0 77.2675 0 0 77.1675 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Sep-22 0 77.2675 0 0 76.91 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Jan-22 0 76.1325 0 0 74.76 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 29-Dec-21 0 74.59 0 0 74.4925 0 159 -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 26-Nov-21 74.0975 74.2725 74.3125 74.005 74.24 9896 4636 -188
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 29-Mar-22 0 75.87 0 0 75.3575 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Apr-22 0 77.8825 0 0 75.5975 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 24-Feb-22 0 75.2025 0 0 75.035 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-May-22 0 77.8825 0 0 75.845 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Jun-22 0 77.52 0 0 76.0975 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Jul-22 0 7 0 0 76.3525 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 29-Aug-22 0 77 0 0 76.64 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 29-Aug-22 0 129 0 0 130.48 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Jul-22 0 129 0 0 130.97 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Jun-22 0 129 0 0 131.41 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-May-22 0 128.4 0 0 131.85 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 24-Feb-22 0 132.4 0 0 133.27 0 6002 -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Apr-22 0 128.4 0 0 132.28 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 29-Mar-22 0 132 0 0 132.7 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 26-Nov-21 134.94 134.63 135.16 134.58 134.7 3200 9072 454
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 29-Dec-21 134.58 134.17 134.59 134.13 134.24 28 7527 15
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Jan-22 0 131.4 0 0 133.76 0 6500 -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Sep-22 0 129.42 0 0 130.02 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Oct-22 0 129.42 0 0 129.59 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 24-Dec-21 0 132.15 0 0 134.29 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 31-Dec-21 0 132.15 0 0 134.19 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 07-Jan-22 0 133.28 0 0 134.09 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 10-Dec-21 0 132.79 0 0 134.53 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 17-Dec-21 0 132.15 0 0 134.41 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 03-Dec-21 0 134.09 0 0 134.65 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 12-Nov-21 135.14 134.97 135.38 134.93 134.91 1361 41 32
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 18-Nov-21 0 134.75 0 0 134.81 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 19-Sep-22 0 91.26 0 0 88.99 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 13-Jun-22 0 91.17 0 0 88.84 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 13-Dec-21 88.64 88.46 88.64 88.45 88.62 9 9 -1
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 14-Mar-22 0 92 0 0 88.74 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 26-Nov-21 58.63 58.6 58.63 58.6 58.46 40 58 40
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 29-Dec-21 0 63.4 0 0 58.21 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-Jan-22 0 63.15 0 0 57.96 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 24-Feb-22 0 62.9 0 0 57.71 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 29-Mar-22 0 62.65 0 0 57.46 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-May-22 0 62 0 0 56.96 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 28-Jun-22 0 62 0 0 56.71 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-Apr-22 0 62 0 0 57.21 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 29-Aug-22 0 58 0 0 56.21 0 - -
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Pakistani Rupee Futures
Pakistani Rupee Futures
Pakistani Rupee Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
South African Rand Futures
South African Rand Futures
South African Rand Futures
AUD Rolling Futures

EUR Rolling Futures

GBP Rolling Futures

DGCX Equities
Contract Name

Apple Inc Futures

Apple Inc Futures

Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures

Asian Paints Futures
Asian Paints Futures
Asian Paints Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finance Futures
Bajaj Finance Futures

Bajaj Finance Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DPKR
DPKR
DPKR
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDCNH
DUSDZAR
DUSDZAR
DUSDZAR
SPFAUD
SPFEUR
SPFGBP

27-Jul-22
28-Sep-22
27-Oct-22
17-Oct-22
15-Aug-22
19-Sep-22
16-May-22
13-Jun-22
18-Jul-22
14-Apr-22
14-Mar-22
14-Feb-22
13-Dec-21
17-Jan-22
15-Nov-21
13-Dec-21
15-Nov-21
17-Jan-22
31-Dec-30
31-Dec-30
31-Dec-30

Contract Code Expiry

DAAPL

DAAPL
DADANIPORTS
DADANIPORTS
DADANIPORTS
DASIANPAINT
DASIANPAINT
DASIANPAINT
DAXSB

DAXSB

DAXSB
DBAJAJAUTO
DBAJAJAUTO
DBAJAJAUTO
DBAJAJFINSV
DBAJAJFINSV
DBAJAJFINSV
DBAJFINANCE
DBAJFINANCE
DBAJFINANCE

19-Nov-21
17-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
27-Jan-22

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0o 0o o o o o o o

Opening
Price

751.

59
56.22
56.22

6.5715
6.6053
6.5715
6.5619
6.5
6.6053
6.6492
6.631
6.552
6.7005
6.6064
6.7005
14.246
14.517
14.246
0.75051
12121
1.35625

Closing High
Price

147.66
143
699.25
731.6
752.3
3369.2
2929
3166.8
770.65

750 751.

793.05
3953.35
3745.15
3760.65
18279.2

16143.75
17675.8
7619.75

7708
7605.5

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o o o o o o o
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Low

o O O O o o o o o

749.05

O O O O O o o o o o

56.46
55.96
55.71
6.5122
6.4906
6.5014
6.4582

6.469
6.4798
6.4474
6.4366
6.4258
6.4146

6.415

6.401
15.056
15.037
15.074

0.737992

1.159738

1.356795

Settlement
Price

150.54
150.54
746.85
739.15
743.45
31711
3152.9
3185.75
754.65
746.9
751.2
3825.75
3803.8
3843.4
18407
18217.35
18322.5
7640.05
7596.2
7675.3

Volume Open

Date 09-Nov-2021

882

O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O 0O o o o o o o o
'
'

Change
Interest in Ol

0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 3 -
0 - -
0 - -
6 26 2
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 4 -
0 - -
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Bharti Airtel Futures

Bharti Airtel Futures

Bharti Airtel Futures

BPCL Futures

BPCL Futures

BPCL Futures

Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Cipla Futures

Cipla Futures

Cipla Futures

Coal India Futures

Coal India Futures

Coal India Futures

Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Dr Reddys Labs Futures

Dr Reddys Labs Futures

Dr Reddys Labs Futures
Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
Facebook Inc Futures

GAIL India Futures

GAIL India Futures

GAIL India Futures

Alphabet Inc Futures
Alphabet Inc Futures

Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBPCL
DBPCL
DBPCL
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DFB

DFB

DGAIL

DGAIL

DGAIL
DGOOGL
DGOOGL
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHDFC
DHDFC
DHDFC
DHDFCB
DHDFCB
DHDFCB
DHEROMOTOCO

27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
17-Dec-21
19-Nov-21
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
19-Nov-21
17-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22

1595.

O O U0 O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0o 0o 0O O o o o o o o

700.95
703.7
699.75
443
467.65
427.65
3900.65
4027.9
3741.6
906.25
1001.35
926.35
140.95
188.25
169.3
5204.1
4873.2
4929.6
4617.4
4948.8
4643.95
2568.45
2882.75
2618.3
328.22
370.54
149.85
147.05
158.5
2855.2
2810.8
1729.95
1693.1
1469.45
1171.7
1299
1170.7
2784.6
2947.8
2739.9
1616
1582.3
1619.45
2710.95

1595.

O O U0 O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

722.4
719.1
714.95
434.05
431.55
436.05
3630.55
3651.5
3668.35
925.95
921.7
916.4
170.9
171.9
172.7
5015.2
4992.15
4963.5
4804.2
4831.9
4854.2
2759.4
2746.75
2731
340.82
340.82
152.6
151
151.9
2990
2990
1887.9
1879.25
1868.45
1175.7
1182.5
1187.95
2965.9
2979.55
2948.85
1585.25
1576.15
1592.55
2749.4

Date 09-Nov-2021

O O WM O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O o o o o o o
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Hero MotoCorp Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures

ICICI Bank Ltd Futures

ICICI Bank Ltd Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Infosys Ltd Futures

Infosys Ltd Futures

Infosys Ltd Futures

IOC Futures

I0C Futures

I0C Futures

ITC Futures

ITC Futures

ITC Futures

JP Morgan Chase Futures

JP Morgan Chase Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Microsoft Corporation Futures
Microsoft Corporation Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures
Nestle India Limited Futures

Nestle India Limited Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DHEROMOTOCO 30-Dec-21 0 2926.25 0
DHEROMOTOCO 25-Nov-21 0 2714.2 0
DHINDALCO 25-Nov-21 0 473.9 0
DHINDALCO 30-Dec-21 0 500.95 0
DHINDALCO 27-Jan-22 0 476.45 0
DHINDUNILVR 27-Jan-22 0 2428.45 0
DHINDUNILVR 30-Dec-21 0 2722.6 0
DHINDUNILVR 25-Nov-21 0 2427.8 0
DICICIBC 25-Nov-21 0 788 0
DICICIBC 30-Dec-21 0 719.35 0
DICICIBC 27-Jan-22 0 811.6 0
DINDUSINDBK 27-Jan-22 0 1195.05 0
DINDUSINDBK 30-Dec-21 0 1138.8 0
DINDUSINDBK 25-Nov-21 0 1020.65 0
DINFO 25-Nov-21 1742.45 1742.6  1752.4
DINFO 30-Dec-21 0 1715.75 0
DINFO 27-Jan-22 0 1731.55 0
DIOC 27-Jan-22 0 130.75 0
DIOC 30-Dec-21 0 129.25 0
DIOC 25-Nov-21 0 107.7 0
DITC 25-Nov-21 0 228 0
DITC 30-Dec-21 0 241.4 0
DITC 27-Jan-22 0 228.75 0
DJPM 17-Dec-21 0 162.79 0
DJPM 19-Nov-21 0 158 0
DJSWSTEEL 27-Jan-22 0 678.25 0
DJSWSTEEL 30-Dec-21 0 689.2 0
DJSWSTEEL 25-Nov-21 0 694.1 0
DKOTAKBANK 25-Nov-21 2107.4 2095.8 2107.4
DKOTAKBANK 30-Dec-21 0 2058.7 0
DKOTAKBANK 27-Jan-22 0 21325 0
DLT 27-Jan-22 0 1843.7 0
DLT 30-Dec-21 0 1744.85 0
DLT 25-Nov-21 1936.9 1956.3 1965.25
DMNM 25-Nov-21 0 783.7 0
DMNM 30-Dec-21 0 823.35 0
DMNM 27-Jan-22 0 898.15 0
DMSFT 19-Nov-21 0 301.78 0
DMSFT 17-Dec-21 0 300.83 0
DMSIL 27-Jan-22 0 7489.1 0
DMSIL 30-Dec-21 0 7486.6 0
DMSIL 25-Nov-21 0 7859.1 0
DNESTLEIND 25-Nov-21 0 20209.45 0
DNESTLEIND 30-Dec-21 0 19777.55 0

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

2094.1

2736.75
2721.05
465.75
468.45
470.6
2462.5
2451.2
2437.15
788.5
793.05
796.7
1082.05
1077.05
1070.9
1746.8
1756.9
1765
1415
140.85
140.05
229.3
230.65
231.7
170.11
170.11
685.4
682.25
678.3
2102.4
21145
2124.25
1968.7
1959.65
1948.4
894.35
899.5
903.65
334.29
334.29
7675.35
7640.1
7596.25
18987.5
19097.05

Date 09-Nov-2021

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

255
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248
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Nestle India Limited Futures
NTPC Futures

NTPC Futures

NTPC Futures

ONGC Futures

ONGC Futures

ONGC Futures

Power Grid Futures

Power Grid Futures

Power Grid Futures

Reliance Industries Ltd Futures
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

State Bank of India Futures
State Bank of India Futures
State Bank of India Futures
Sun Pharma Futures

Sun Pharma Futures

Sun Pharma Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures

UPL Futures

UPL Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DNESTLEIND
DNTPC

DNTPC

DNTPC
DONGC
DONGC
DONGC
DPOWERGRID
DPOWERGRID
DPOWERGRID
DRIL

DRIL

DRIL
DSBILIFE

DSBILIFE

DSBILIFE

DSBIN

DSBIN

DSBIN
DSUNPHARMA
DSUNPHARMA
DSUNPHARMA
DTATASTEEL
DTATASTEEL
DTATASTEEL
DTCS

DTCS

DTCS

DTECHM
DTECHM
DTECHM
DTITAN
DTITAN
DTITAN

DTTMT

DTTMT

DTTMT
DULTRACEMCO
DULTRACEMCO
DULTRACEMCO
DUPL

DUPL

27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22

30-Dec-21

25-Nov-21

25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21

2504.

o O O A O O O O O O O O o o

804.6
1356.2

0
0
0
0
0
0
506.4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19299.2
139.6
142.6

115.75
117.4
146.8
152.6

188.95

197.75
178.2

2511.15

2563
2640.7
1186

1222.7

1173.6

531.8
466.4
509.45
820.65
822.55
804.6
1338.15
1313.55
1320.7
3477.05
3844.5
3516.35
1485.15
1414.7
1558.15
2413.7
21773
1850.05
510
334.85
488.85
7567.3
7568.2
7493.45
737
727.15

o O O O o o o o o o

2529.45
0
0
0

0

804.6
1359.4
0

0

0

0
3548.95

o O o o o o

519.65

o O O o o o o

2494,

804.6
1334.4

3514.35

506.

O O O O o o O M O O O O O o

19185.15
140.3
139.65
138.85
157.05
157.95
158.65
188.95
188.1
187
2527.95
25425
2554.25
1222.85

1217.2

1210.25

530.45
533.5
536
811.7
807.95
803.35
1339.25
1347
1353.2
3550.95
3534.65
3514.35
1563.05
1572.05
1579.3
2544.5
2532.85
2518.3
510.9
513.85
516.25
8271.4
8233.4
8186.15
748.2
752.5

Date 09-Nov-2021
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UPL Futures
Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
Wipro Futures
Wipro Futures
Wipro Futures
Yes Bank Futures
Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

DGCX Hydrocarbons

Contract Name

Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DUPL
DVEDL
DVEDL
DVEDL
DWIPRO
DWIPRO
DWIPRO
DYESBANK
DYESBANK
DYESBANK

27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
30-Dec-21
27-Jan-22
27-Jan-22
30-Dec-21
25-Nov-21

Contract Code Expiry

DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI

DWTI

27-Feb-23
28-Dec-22
30-Aug-22
29-Sep-22
28-Oct-22
29-Nov-22
29-Nov-21
29-Dec-21
28-Jan-22
25-Feb-22
30-Mar-22
28-Apr-22
30-May-22
29-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jan-23
30-Mar-23
27-Apr-23
19-Apr-23
17-Feb-23
20-Mar-23
19-Jul-22
20-Jun-22
19-May-27
19-Apr-22
21-Feb-22
19-Jan-22
21-Mar-22
17-Dec-21
18-Nov-21

Opening
Price

741.75
305.75
296.2
294.4
641.2
649.7
667.55
13
12.45
11.1

Closing
Price

65.2
58.2
51.51
58.2
58.2
58.2
82.09
44.79
46.8
48.95
45.45
42.3
49.07
49.07
51.51
58.2
69.42
69.42
55.82
59.05
61.96
49
45.2
45.32
46.67
49.5
79.85
49.5
82.05
83.8

o O O O o o o o o o

High

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o 0o o 0o o o o o o o

79.85

82.05
83.83

o O O O O o o o o o

Low

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O 0o 0o O o o o o o o

79.75

80.95
82.05

756
322.7
321.25
319.4
660.1
663.9
666.95
13.25
13.2
13.15

Settlement
Price

74.72
75.5
77.43
76.93
76.45
75.96
84.78
83.56
82.46
81.52
80.69
79.92
79.21
78.58
77.99
75.1
74.36
74.01
70.6
71.43
71
75.1
75.77
60.43
77.45
79.66
81.05
78.48
82.56
84.15

Volume

Date 09-Nov-2021

0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -

Open Change

Interest in Ol

0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 1 -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
0 - -
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Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures

DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM

DWTIM

Daily Market Information Sheet

19-May-22
18-Nov-22
19-May-23
17-Nov-23
20-May-24
19-Nov-24
19-May-25
19-Nov-25
18-May-26
19-Nov-26
18-Nov-27
19-Oct-22
19-Sep-22
19-Aug-22
19-Jan-23
19-Dec-22
21-Mar-22
20-Jun-22

19-Jul-22
19-Apr-22
19-May-22
18-Nov-21
17-Dec-21
19-Jan-22
21-Feb-22
19-Oct-22
19-Aug-22
19-Sep-22

56.4
55.74
54.23
52.56
52.56

55.2
55.11
53.58

51
47.25
45.32
57.05
49.55

49
59.05
55.74
57.15
58.69
61.09
58.69
58.69
80.19
79.31

50.1

50.1

73.4
61.09
64.52

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O 0O O O O 0o 0O 0O o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O 0o 0o 0O 0o o o o o o o

76.55
72.94
70.23
68.12
66.29
64.82
63.52
62.49
61.59
60.93
60.13
73.41
73.91
74.47
71.91
72.42
78.48
75.77

75.1
77.45
76.55
84.15
82.56
81.05
79.66
73.41
74.47
73.91

Date 09-Nov-2021
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Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

Daily Market Information Sheet

DGCX Metals
Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High
Price Price
Copper Futures DCU 29-Aug-22 0 9443 0
Copper Futures DCU 26-Nov-21 0 6645 0
Copper Futures DCU 27-Apr-22 0 9830 0
Copper Futures DCU 24-Feb-22 0 9411 0
Copper Futures DCU 28-Jun-22 0 9443 0
Gold Futures DG 29-Mar-22 0 1717 0
Gold Futures DG 26-May-22 0 1717 0
Gold Futures DG 26-Nov-21 1824.5 1828.5 1832.8
Gold Futures DG 27-Jan-22 1831.7 1831.8 1831.8
Gold Futures DG 27-Jul-22 0 1806 0
Gold Futures DG 28-Sep-22 0 1738.4 0
Daily Gold Futures DGFC 31-Dec-30 0 1856 0
Spot Gold DGSG 31-Dec-30 0 1806 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 27-Jan-22 0 49429 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 25-Nov-21 0 50073 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 26-May-22 0 45454 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 25-Mar-22 0 45454 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 27-Jul-22 0 45454 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 26-Sep-22 0 46560 0
Silver Futures DS 28-Jun-22 0 26.24 0
Silver Futures DS 24-Feb-22 0 28.06 0
Silver Futures DS 27-Apr-22 0 26.23 0
Silver Futures DS 26-Nov-21 24.47 24.35 24.47
Silver Futures DS 29-Aug-22 0 24.3 0
DGCX Currency Options
Contract Name Contract Expiry Series Opening Closing High
Code Price Price

Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-126.98 0 8.38
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-127.39 0 7.98
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-127.80 0 7.59
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-128.21 0 7.2
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-128.62 0 6.82
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-129.03 0 6.44
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-129.45 0 6.06
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-129.87 0 5.69
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-130.29 0 5.32
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-130.72 0 4.96
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-131.15 0 4.6
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-131.58 0 4.26
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 26-Nov-21 CE-132.01 0 3.93

Low

o O O O o o o

1822.2

1831.7

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O o o o o

24.22

Low

Settlement
Price

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

9548
9627.5
9591
9610
9562
1834.1
1835.1
1830
1833.1
1836.1
1837.1
1829.25
1828.3
48281
48307
48574
48304
48670
48771
24515
24.415
24.465
24.365
24,565

Settlement Volume Open

Price
7.78
7.37
6.96
6.55
6.14
5.73
5.31
4.89
4.47
4.04
3.61
3.18
2.75

Volume Open

Date 09-Nov-2021
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

) 36 11 616
11 617

DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21

26-Nov-21

CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
CE-134.68
CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
CE-136.99
CE-137.46
CE-137.93
CE-138.41
CE-138.89
CE-139.37
CE-139.86
CE-140.35
CE-140.85
CE-141.34
CE-141.84
CE-142.35
CE-142.86
CE-143.37
CE-143.88
CE-144.40
CE-144.93
CE-145.45
PE-126.98
PE-127.39
PE-127.80
PE-128.21
PE-128.62
PE-129.03
PE-129.45
PE-129.87
PE-130.29
PE-130.72
PE-131.15
PE-131.58
PE-132.01
PE-132.45

PE-132.89

0

1.26
1.03
0.55
0.48

0.18

0.07
0.03

0.02

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o o

0.05

3.6
1.83
0.77
1.26
1.02
0.63
0.48
0.18

0.1
0.07
0.03
0.02
0.84
0.71

0.6

0.5
0.42
0.34
0.28
0.23
0.18
0.15
0.12
0.09
0.07
0.06
0.04
0.03
0.06
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.14
0.17
0.21
0.25

0.3
0.37
0.44
0.04
0.62
0.05

0.86

0
0
0
1.26
1.03
0.65
0.48

0.18

0.07
0.03

0.03

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0o O o o o o o o o o o

0.05

0
0
0
1.26
1.02
0.52
0.48

0.18

0.07
0.03

0.02

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0o 0o o o o o o o o

0.05

2.32
1.9
15

1.13
0.8

0.54

0.33

0.19
0.1

0.05

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.04

Date 09-Nov-2021
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

) 36 11 616
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21

29-Dec-21

PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
PE-139.37
PE-139.86
PE-140.35
PE-140.85
PE-141.34
PE-141.84
PE-142.35
PE-142.86
PE-143.37
PE-143.88
PE-144.40
PE-144.93
PE-145.45
CE-124.22
CE-124.61
CE-125.00
CE-125.39
CE-125.79
CE-126.18
CE-126.58
CE-126.98
CE-127.39
CE-127.80
CE-128.21
CE-128.62
CE-129.03
CE-129.45
CE-129.87
CE-130.29

CE-130.72

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O O 0o 0O O 0o o o o o o o o o o

0.14
1.16
0.26
0.44
1.74
1.01
1.28
1.68
2.79
3.1
3.43
3.78
4.15
4.53
4.93
5.35
5.78
6.22
6.67
7.14
7.62
8.1
8.59
9.1
9.61
10.12
8.02
7.65
7.28
6.91
6.54
6.19
5.83
5.48
5.13
4.79
4.45
4.13
3.82
3.51
3.22
2.94

2.66

0.14

0.26

0.44

1.01
1.28

1.71

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o 0o O O o o o o o o o o o o

0.1

0.26

0.44

0.78
1.09

1.56

O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O O O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

0.08
0.15
0.28
0.46
0.71
1.02
1.39
1.82
2.29
2.76
3.23
3.71
4.19
4.67
5.16
5.65
6.15
6.64
7.14
7.65
8.16
8.67
9.18
9.7
10.23
10.75
10.19
9.8
9.41
9.02
8.62
8.23
7.83
7.43
7.02
6.61
6.2
5.79
5.39
4.97
4.56
4.15

3.73

Date 09-Nov-2021
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

) 36 11 616
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21

29-Dec-21

CE-131.15
CE-131.58
CE-132.01
CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
CE-134.68
CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
CE-136.99
CE-137.46
CE-137.93
CE-138.41
CE-138.89
CE-139.37
CE-139.86
CE-140.35
CE-140.85
CE-141.34
CE-141.84
PE-124.22
PE-124.61
PE-125.00
PE-125.39
PE-125.79
PE-126.18
PE-126.58
PE-126.98
PE-127.39
PE-127.80
PE-128.21
PE-128.62
PE-129.03
PE-129.45
PE-129.87
PE-130.29
PE-130.72
PE-131.15

PE-131.58

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O O O 0O O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O O 0o o 0o o o o o o o o o

241
2.16
1.94
1.72
1.52
1.34
1.17
1.02
0.88
0.76
0.65
0.55
0.46
0.38
0.32
0.26
0.21
0.17
0.14
0.11
0.09
0.07
0.06
0.04
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.13
0.16

0.2
0.24
0.29
0.34
0.41
0.48
0.57
0.66
0.78

0.9
1.04
1.19
1.36

1.55

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o 0O O O o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

3.33
2.93
2.55
2.18
1.83
151
1.22
0.96
0.74
0.56
0.41
0.29

0.2
0.13
0.08
0.05
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.06

0.09

Date 09-Nov-2021
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Daily Market Information Sheet
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29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21
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29-Dec-21

PE-132.01
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
PE-139.37
PE-139.86
PE-140.35
PE-140.85
PE-141.34

PE-141.84
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1.75
1.98
2.22
2.47
2.75
3.05
3.36
3.69
4.03
4.39
4.77
5.16
5.56
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6.41
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7.29
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9.65
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0.14
0.21

0.3
0.43
0.58

0.77

1.27
1.58
1.92
2.29
2.75
3.22
3.69
4.17
4.65
5.13
5.62
6.11
6.61

7.1

7.6
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